
−12

−11

−10

−9

−8

−7

−6

Σ 
P

S
D

 M
ag

ni
tu

de
 [l

og  1
0(g

2 /H
z)

]

GMT 08−March−2012, 068/hh:mm

F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

H
z)

Start GMT 08−March−2012, 068/10:18:00.000

from: /misc/yoda/pub/pad, hrovat, 18−Apr−2012,22:17:33.682

sams2_accel_121f08 for CEVIS
Span = 1.42 hours

Hanning, k = 314
Sum

.

Temp. Res. = 16.384 sec, No = 16384
∆f = 0.031 Hz,  Nfft = 32768
1000.0000 sa/sec (400.00 Hz)
sams2, 121f08 at COL1A1, ER3, Seat Track  near D1:[371.17 193.43 165.75]
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